
12 - 13 September 2020
Result of Practice
PRO SESSION 4

Buriram - 4554 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGapCls PIC Laps
Max

Speed

123 1:40.977 9  1 249.1CBR600R 1 10 

144 1:41.525 8 0.548 2 0.548 248.5CBR600R 2 10 

078 1:48.600 7 7.075 3 7.623 264.3CBR 1 9 

087 1:50.417 5 1.817 4 9.440 253.2CBR 2 7 

067 1:55.365 2 4.948 5 14.388 240.3CBR 3 9 

068 1:57.152 5 1.787 6 16.175 231.0CBR 4 8 

010 1:58.375 5 1.223 7 17.398 232.0CBR 5 6 

009 2:00.232 3 1.857 8 19.255 210.8CBR 6 6 

079 2:01.865 2 1.633 9 20.888 231.5CBR 7 5 

022 2:04.404 7 2.539 10 23.427 175.9CBR 8 8 

054 2:04.651 4 0.247 11 23.674 205.6CBR 9 8 

069 2:05.613 2 0.962 12 24.636 217.6CBR 10 8 

050 2:07.318 2 1.705 13 26.341 193.8CBR 11 8 

095 2:10.287 3 2.969 14 29.310 170.9CBR 12 8 

030 2:13.735 6 3.448 15 32.758 185.5CBR 13 8 

006 2:19.642 7 5.907 16 38.665 197.4CBR 14 8 

064 2:31.345 3 11.703 17 50.368 168.0CBR 15 7 

Clerk of the Course
 
                              
 

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:40.977  in lap  9  by  nbr. 123 :  ()
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